- with 1 entry thread

Article no:

E-No:

EAN:

Material

Seal

Operation temperature
Protection class
Properties

Entry thread (G)
Dimensions B and C
Dimension D
Dimension F
Dimension A
Dimension (H)
Dimension |
Dimension K
Dimension L
Dimension M
Dispatch

Details subject to change | State 2024-05-08 | agro.ch

Flanged elbow 90° zinc diecasting

Entry thread metric

5563
126258919
7611614163055
Zinc diecasting
NBR

-40°C / +100°C
IP 65

For splash water-proof mounting on casing
walls with entry thread for cable glands or
conduit glands

M63x1.5
96 x 114
84 mm
4.3 mm
10 mm
37.0 mm
74 mm
86 mm
14.0 mm
67

2

% AGRO



